
Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Zeit Punkte

1 18 Messinger-Walek Margit URC Spk Langenlois 1971 wAK 00:25:39 100

2 135 Ehardt Petra LAC Harlekin 1974 wAK 00:27:06 99

3 545 Hofmeister Katharina LAC Harlekin 1984 wAK 00:29:14 98

4 525 Brahaj Vanesa  1995 wAK 00:31:26 97

5 542 Gruber Karin LAC Harlekin 1960 wAK 00:34:43 96

6 503 Baumgartner Anita Cycle Team Tulln 1975 wAK 00:35:09 95

Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Zeit Punkte

1 510 Petridis Simon SU Bikestore Team 1998 mAK 00:21:12 100

2 521 Sanjath Phillip Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 1990 mAK 00:21:32 99

3 511 Hasitzka Florian Maroitalia Racing Team 1990 mAK 00:22:12 98

4 532 Kogler Bernhard MTBO Austria 1986 mAK 00:22:18 97

5 520 Motta Fabio Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 1998 mAK 00:22:24 96

6 540 Nagiller Roman Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 1990 mAK 00:22:50 95

7 528 Bartosek Jan Nora Team 1979 mAK 00:22:52 94

7 526 Krutis Thomas Maroitalia Racing Team 1991 mAK 00:22:52 94

9 527 Gössinger Christopher RC Weinviertel Nord 1990 mAK 00:23:00 92

9 518 Pohanka Libor  1978 mAK 00:23:00 91

11 533 Hnilica Hannes MTBO Austria 2004 mAK 00:23:04 90

12 541 Meysner Luke Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 1990 mAK 00:23:05 89

13 534 Illig Martin SU Bikestore CC 2001 mAK 00:23:42 88

14 536 Zimmerle Simon Team Eskalation 1987 mAK 00:24:02 87

14 515 Hiess Michael BikeManiac 1993 mAK 00:24:02 87

16 519 Wessely Simon-Tobias Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 1997 mAK 00:24:10 85

17 517 Engleder Matthias  1988 mAK 00:24:48 84
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18 509 Riener Reinhard Toms Radhaus 1990 mAK 00:25:28 83

19 546 Üblauer Thomas LAC Harlekin 1975 mAK 00:26:08 82

20 522 Ehmoser Martin KC 1978 mAK 00:26:13 81

21 513 Seidl Bernhard  1985 mAK 00:26:28 80

22 535 Striok Martin Wolko Runners 1979 mAK 00:26:35 79

23 507 Käfer Jürgen RC Dreilala 1974 mAK 00:26:47 78

24 544 Hofmeister Roman LAC Harlekin 1981 mAK 00:27:37 77

25 502 Kretschmer Kurt TRI Team Neudorf 1982 mAK 00:34:58 76

26 538 Bedrava Philip  2002 mAK 00:37:00 75

Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Zeit Punkte

1 514 Lackner Wolfgang  1962 m50 00:23:32 100

2 17 Messinger Karl URC Spk Langenlois 1968 m50 00:24:30 99

3 531 Schuch Günther BikeManiac 1971 m50 00:25:22 98

4 504 Krenn Johannes Cycle Team Tulln 1968 m50 00:26:27 97

5 530 Wiesinger Walter RC Weinviertel Nord 1971 m50 00:26:52 96

6 505 Novak Lubomir  1947 m50 00:26:53 95

7 524 Körmer Leopold RC Dreilala 1960 m50 00:26:57 94

8 537 Pichler Harald Team Eskalation 1960 m50 00:27:12 93

9 116 Bruckner Christian TRI Team Neudorf 1964 m50 00:27:22 92

10 547 Kura Karsten  1970 m50 00:27:31 91

11 508 Laureys Patrick RC Dreilala 1968 m50 00:28:06 90

12 523 Glaninger Anton  1968 m50 00:28:24 89

13 543 Gruber Erich LAC Harlekin 1954 m50 00:28:37 88

14 506 Kargl Manfred Free Eagle Fun Racing Team 1960 m50 00:30:02 87

15 516 Strasser Johann TRI Team Neudorf 1955 m50 00:30:51 86

17 115 Staribacher Peter LV Land um Laa 1965 m50 00:32:42 85

18 512 Biskup Johann PSV ARBÖ Garmin Merida Wien 1957 m50 00:33:43 84

19 501 Köchl Franz LAC Harlekin 1957 m50 00:36:28 83

20 127 Strobl Christian LV Land um Laa 1963 m50 00:36:52 82

21 100 Sumhammer Kurt LV Land um Laa 1964 m50 00:36:52 81

22 539 Bedrava Erich  1972 m50 00:43:22 80

Herren 50+



Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit

1 510 Petridis, Simon SU Bikestore Team 1998 mAK 1 00:21:12

2 521 Sanjath, Philip VICC Racing Division 1990 mAK 2 00:21:32

3 511 Hasitzka, Florian Maroitalia Racing Team 1990 mAK 3 00:22:12

4 532 Kogler, Bernhard MTBO Austria 1986 mAK 4 00:22:18

5 520 Motta, Fabio geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 1998 mAK 5 00:22:24

6 540 Nagiller, Roman geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 1990 mAK 6 00:22:50

7 528 Bartosek, Jan Nora Team 1979 mAK 7 00:22:52

7 526 Krutis, Thomas Maroitalia Racing Team 1991 mAK 7 00:22:52

9 527 Gössinger, Christopher RC Weinviertel Nord 1990 mAK 9 00:23:00

9 518 Pohanka, Libor 1978 mAK 9 00:23:00

11 533 Hnilica, Hannes MTBO Austria 2004 mAK 11 00:23:04

12 541 Meysner, Luke geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 1990 mAK 12 00:23:05

13 514 Lackner, Wolfgang 1962 m50 1 00:23:32

14 534 Illig, Martin SU Bikestore CC 2001 mAK 13 00:23:42

15 536 Zimmerle, Simon Team Eskalation 1987 mAK 14 00:24:02

15 515 Hiess, Michael Bike Maniac 1993 mAK 14 00:24:02

17 519 Wessely, Simon-Tobias geizhals.at VICC Racing Division 1997 mAK 16 00:24:10

18 17 Messinger, Karl URC Spk Langenlois 1968 m50 2 00:24:30

19 517 Engleder, Matthias 1988 mAK 17 00:24:48

20 531 Schuch, Günther Bike Maniac 1971 m50 3 00:25:22

21 509 Riener, Reinhard Toms Radhaus 1990 mAK 18 00:25:28

22 18 Messinger-Walek, Margit URC Spk Langenlois 1971 w50 1 00:25:39

23 546 Üblauer, Thomas LAC Harlekin 1975 mAK 19 00:26:08

24 522 Ehmoser, Martin KC 1978 mAK 20 00:26:13

25 504 Krenn, Johannes Cycle Team Tulln 1968 m50 4 00:26:27

26 513 Seidl, Bernhard 1985 mAK 21 00:26:28

27 535 Striok, Martin Wolko Runners 1979 mAK 22 00:26:35

28 507 Käfer, Jürgen RC Dreilala 1974 mAK 23 00:26:47

29 530 Wiesinger, Walter RC WN 1971 m50 5 00:26:52

30 505 Novak, Lubomir 1947 m50 6 00:26:53

31 524 Körmer, Leopold RC Dreilala 1960 m50 7 00:26:57

32 135 Ehardt, Petra LAC Harlekin 1974 wAK 1 00:27:06

33 537 Pichler, Harald Team Eskalation 1960 m50 8 00:27:12

34 116 Bruckner, Christian TRI Team Neudorf 1964 m50 9 00:27:22

35 547 Kura, Karsten 1970 m50 10 00:27:31

36 544 Hofmeister, Roman LAC Harlekin 1981 mAK 24 00:27:37

37 508 Laurens, Patrick URC Bikerei 1968 m50 11 00:28:06

38 523 Glaninger, Anton 1968 m50 12 00:28:24

39 543 Gruber, Erich LAC Harlekin 1954 m50 13 00:28:37

40 545 Hofmeister, Katharina LAC Harlekin 1984 wAK 2 00:29:14

41 506 Kargl, Manfred Free Eagle Fun Racing Team 1960 m50 14 00:30:02

42 516 Strasser, Johann TRI Team Neudorf 1955 m50 15 00:30:51

43 525 Brahaj, Vanesa 1995 wAK 3 00:31:26
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44 529 KARL, Günter LV Land um Laa 1966 m50 16 00:32:05

45 115 Staribacher, Peter LV Land um Laa 1965 m50 17 00:32:42

46 512 Biskup, Johann PSV ARBÖ Garmin Merida Wien 1957 m50 18 00:33:43

47 542 Gruber, Karin LAC Harlekin 1960 w50 2 00:34:43

48 502 Kretschmer, Kurt TRI Team Neudorf 1982 mAK 25 00:34:58

49 503 Baumgartner, Anita Cycle Team Tulln 1975 wAK 4 00:35:09

50 501 Köchl, Franz LAC Harlekin 1957 m50 19 00:36:28

51 127 Strobl, Christian LV Land um Laa 1963 m50 20 00:36:52

51 100 Sumhammer, Kurt LV Land um Laa 1964 m50 21 00:36:52

53 538 Bedrava, Philip 2002 mAK 26 00:37:00

54 539 Bedrava, Erich 1972 m50 22 00:43:22


